ENGINEERING THE FUTURE
CD
TMCDUSTOM
IVERS
36 Holmethorpe Ave, Redhill, Surrey.  RH1 2NL. UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 1737 773000
Fax: +44 (0) 1737 773100
E-mail: info@customdivers.com

The reel is available with 50mtr of 2mm line with a breaking strain of 98kg,
with a choice of white, neon yellow or pink line.
The main body is manufactured from precision machined high grade aluminium and
anodised black. The spool is precision machined high grade black PVC with
all other fittings made from stainless steel.
CUSTOM DIVERS LTD
36 Holmethorpe Ave, Redhill, Surrey, UK.  RH1 2NL
E-mail: info@customdivers.com
Telephone: +44 (0) 1737 773000
Web site: www.customdivers.com
Fax: +44 (0) 1737 773100
CODE DESCRIPTION
CDP50W 50 MTR POCKET RATCHET REEL WHITE LINE
CDP50C 50 MTR POCKET RATCHET REEL COLOURED LINE
ACCESSORIES
CDL50W         50 MTR 2MM WHITE LINE
CDL50C          50 MTR 2MM COLOUR LINE (YELLOW/PINK)
C LtdDUSTOM
IVERS
TM
CD

mode is selected by pulling and turning the sprung knob which is located at the bottom of
the spool.  Because of its unique design, the reels are snag-freeand the tension of the
spool run may also be adjusted to suit individual needs.
The reels are available in three sizes, 40mtr,70mtr and 125mtr, with a choice of white,
neon yellow or pink 2mm line with a breaking strain of 98kg.
The main body is manufactured from precision machined high grade black PVC and all
other fittings are made from stainless steel.
CUSTOM DIVERS LTD
36 Holmethorpe Ave, Redhill, Surrey, UK.  RH1 2NL
E-mail: info@customdivers.com
Telephone: +44 (0) 1737 773000
Web site: www.customdivers.com
Fax: +44 (0) 1737 773100
CODE DESCRIPTION
CDW40W 40 MTR RATCHET REEL WHITE LINE
CDR40C 40 MTR RATCHET REEL COLOURED LINE
CDR70W 70 MTR RATCHET REEL WHITE LINE
CDR70C 70 MTR RATCHET REEL COLOURED LINE
CDR125W 125 MTR RATCHET REEL WHITE LINE
CDR125C 125 MTR RATCHET REEL COLOURED LINE
ACCESSORIES
CDL40W         40 MTR 2MM WHITE LINE
CDL40C          40 MTR 2MM COLOUR LINE (YELLOW/PINK)
CDL50W         50 MTR 2MM WHITE LINE
CDL50C          50 MTR 2MM COLOUR LINE (YELLOW/PINK)
CDL70W         70 MTR 2MM WHITE LINE
CDL70C          70 MTR 2MM COLOUR LINE (YELLOW/PINK)
CDL125W       125 MTR 2MM WHITE LINE
CDL125C        125 MTR 2MM COLOUR LINE (YELLOW/PINK)
C LtdDUSTOM
IVERS
TM
CD